Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice. Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information
contained in this catalog and product specifications
SHENZHEN CAPSUN ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
Tel :+86-755-2729 9931     Fax :+86-755-2729 9961
Add :Fuhai Science and Technology Industrial park , Fu Yong
Town ,shenzhen City, Guangdong Province , China
   MV VFD high voltage inverter,

conversion electrical
capsun
◆OART NUMBERING SYSTEM
12    3 4 5  6 7   8   9 10 11   12   13 14 15
LG  □□□  M5  □   □□□   M    □□□
SRANDRAD RATINGS
W.V
[Vdc]
cap
[μ F]
Case size
D x L
[mm]
tanδ
120HZ,20℃
Rated ripple
current(Ams/
85℃,120HZ）
Part NO.
W.V
[Vdc]
cap
[μ F]
Case size
D x L
[mm]
tanδ
120HZ,20℃
Rated ripple
current(Ams/85
℃,120HZ）
Part NO.
350
1500 50*65 0.25 5.09 LG351M5C152MC65
450
3900 63.5*130 0.25 11.4 LG451M5C392MDD0
1800 50*75 0.25 5.93 LG351M5C182MC75 3900 76.2*96 0.25 11.1 LG451M5C392ME96
2200 50*96 0.25 7.3 LG351M5C222MC96 4700 63.5*155 0.25 13.6 LG451M5C472MDF5
2700 50*115 0.25 8.76 LG351M5C272MCB5 4700 76.2*115 0.25 13.2 LG451M5C472MEB5
3300 63.5*85 0.25 9.71 LG351M5C332MD85 5600 76.2*130 0.25 15.2 LG451M5C562MED0
3900 50*130 0.25 11.1 LG351M5C392MCD0 6800 76.2*155 0.25 18.1 LG451M5C682MEF5
3900 63.5*96 0.25 11.1 LG351M5C392MD96 8200 89*130 0.25 19.2 LG451M5C822MFD0
4700 63.5*115 0.25 13.2 LG351M5C472MDB5
500
470 50*60 0.25 2.17 LG501M5C471MC60
5600 63.5*130 0.25 15.2 LG351M5C562MDD0 680 50*65 0.25 2.7 LG501M5C681MC65
5600 76.2*96 0.25 14.3 LG351M5C562ME96 820 50*75 0.25 3.15 LG501M5C821MC75
6800 76.2*115 0.25 17 LG351M5C682MEB5 1000 50*85 0.25 3.67 LG501M5C102MC85
8200 76.2*130 0.25 19.6 LG351M5C822MED0 1200 50*96 0.25 4.22 LG501M5C122MC96
10000 76.2*155 0.25 23.4 LG351M5C103MEF5 1500 50*115 0.25 5.14 LG501M5C152MCB5
12000 89*130 0.25 24.1 LG351M5C123MFD0 1500 63.5*96 0.25 5.42 LG501M5C152MD96
15000 89*155 0.25 29.1 LG351M5C153MFF5 1800 50*130 0.25 5.95 LG501M5C182MCD0
400
1200 50*65 0.25 4.55 LG401M5C122MC65 1800 63.5*96 0.25 5.94 LG501M5C182MD96
1500 50*75 0.25 5.41 LG401M5C152MC75 2200 63.5*115 0.25 7.1 LG501M5C222ME96
1800 50*85 0.25 6.26 LG401M5C182MC85 2200 76.2*96 0.25 7.3 LG501M5C222ME96
2200 50*96 0.25 7.3 LG401M5C222MC96 2700 63.5*130 0.25 8.31 LG501M5C272MDD0
2700 50*115 0.25 8.76 LG401M5C272MCB5 3300 76.2*115 0.25 9.65 LG501M5C332MEB5
3300 63.5*96 0.25 10.2 LG401M5C332MD96 3900 76.2*130 0.25 11.1 LG501M5C392MED0
3900 63.5*115 0.25 12 LG401M5C392MDB5 4700 76.2*155 0.25 13.1 LG501M5C472MEF5
4700 63.5*130 0.25 13.9 LG401M5C472MDD0 6800 89*155 0.25 15.9 LG501M5C682MFF5
4700 76.2*96 0.25 13.1 LG401M5C472ME96
550
390 50*60 0.25 1.98 LG551M5C391MC60
5600 63.5*155 0.25 16.5 LG401M5C562MDF5 560 50*65 0.25 2.45 LG551M5C561MC65
6800 76.2*115 0.25 17 LG401M5C682MEB5 680 50*75 0.25 2.87 LG551M5C681MC75
8200 76.2*155 0.25 21.2 LG401M5C822MEF5 820 50*85 0.25 3.32 LG551M5C821MC85
10000 89*130 0.25 22 LG401M5C103MFD0 1200 50*115 0.25 4.6 LG551M5C122MCB5
12000 89*155 0.25 26 LG401M5C123MFF5 1500 63.5*96 0.25 5.42 LG551M5C152MD96
450
1000 50*70 0.25 3.87 LG451M5C102MC70 1800 76.2*80 0.25 6.12 LG551M5C182ME80
1200 50*75 0.25 4.36 LG451M5C122MC75 2200 76.2*96 0.25 7.3 LG551M5C222ME96
1500 50*90 0.25 5.28 LG451M5C152MC90 2700 76.2*115 0.25 8.73 LG551M5C272MEB5
1800 50*96 0.25 5.95 LG451M5C182MC96 3300 76.2*130 0.25 10.2 LG551M5C332MED0
2200 50*130 0.25 7.54 LG451M5C222MCD0 5600 89*155 0.25 14.5 LG551M5C562MFF5
2700 63.5*96 0.25 8.34 LG451M5C272MD96
3300 63.5*115 0.25 9.97 LG451M5C332MDB5
Please refer to "Product code guide (screw-mount terminal type)"
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Mounting clamp code（N,B,C）